
310 5740 1911 868 2500 28 6 281 55 29 24 17 20

1

311 336 151 43 113 0 1 23 2 0 1 2 0

0

312 427 169 89 141 1 4 15 4 1 0 3 0

0

313 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

314 4063 1504 641 1637 7 5 188 35 9 19 8 10

0

320 795 198 153 397 3 4 29 5 1 1 1 3

0

321 2418 757 306 1152 9 4 126 22 11 15 4 11

1

322 3668 960 641 1819 10 4 179 20 11 8 3 12

1

323 4196 1767 714 1425 12 4 208 28 10 8 7 13

0

324 185 56 22 96 0 0 7 2 1 1 0 0

0

325 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

326 400 186 86 99 0 0 20 1 2 6 0 0

0

330 1649 540 353 659 6 3 58 9 4 6 6 4

1

331

Precinct Voter Counts Report (Legal Size)
Precinct : All       Status :  Active

County: MARION
User Name : King, Phillip A

Date : 1/6/2026 2:24:48 PM
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH CON IND LBT NLB PGP PRO WFP

WTP

3972 1205 992 1453 9 4 235 38 7 8 13 8

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration Page : 1



0

332 7299 2423 1658 2755 15 5 347 44 19 19 6 7

1

333 1820 482 455 764 1 3 100 8 1 2 1 3

0

340 5656 1590 1570 2084 6 6 323 32 25 6 7 7

0

341 1781 574 426 657 2 6 93 13 7 1 2 0

0

342 7682 2240 2118 2775 17 4 427 54 7 10 11 19

0

343 1155 388 314 385 2 1 54 7 1 1 0 1

1

350 5893 1446 866 3227 13 11 220 39 22 9 18 21

1

351 1496 398 292 737 0 0 60 4 1 0 2 2

0

352 3834 879 728 1989 6 7 177 13 13 6 6 10

0

353 185 60 45 73 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 1

0

354 1313 322 221 681 4 1 58 14 2 3 3 4

0

355 107 20 23 62 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

0

361

Precinct Voter Counts Report (Legal Size)
Precinct : All       Status :  Active

County: MARION
User Name : King, Phillip A

Date : 1/6/2026 2:24:48 PM
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH CON IND LBT NLB PGP PRO WFP

WTP

3719 886 578 2039 6 3 142 25 11 6 6 17

0

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration Page : 2



362 3301 935 558 1611 7 3 136 19 8 5 7 12

0

363 5331 1384 1001 2626 12 14 213 42 10 8 5 16

0

370 5425 2097 1306 1598 6 4 341 33 9 18 4 8

1

371 5295 1811 1368 1765 10 8 253 46 11 9 7 7

0

372 5094 1537 1312 1850 12 6 296 31 23 16 4 6

1

401 2885 780 971 949 3 4 147 21 3 2 3 2

0

402 5438 1430 1757 1894 13 7 286 26 9 2 6 7

1

403 5016 1261 1662 1767 6 2 257 30 8 7 9 6

1

404 4491 1143 1266 1781 8 8 229 29 10 4 6 7

0

405 7409 1821 1751 3367 13 10 349 41 19 14 8 15

1

406 1443 329 347 667 2 2 71 12 4 1 3 5

0

505 316 68 132 88 1 0 17 6 3 0 0 1

0

515 763 164 262 291 1 1 36 4 0 1 0 3

0

525

Precinct Voter Counts Report (Legal Size)
Precinct : All       Status :  Active

County: MARION
User Name : King, Phillip A

Date : 1/6/2026 2:24:48 PM
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH CON IND LBT NLB PGP PRO WFP

WTP

909 260 294 283 2 0 62 3 1 0 1 1

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration Page : 3



2

535 2103 492 548 949 4 4 86 11 1 5 1 2

0

545 1519 349 276 828 1 1 41 7 6 5 2 2

1

555 2421 571 819 882 6 0 120 15 0 4 1 3

0

577 666 110 263 247 0 2 32 7 1 2 0 2

0

579 221 46 89 70 0 0 15 1 0 0 0 0

0

580 1140 203 490 385 1 0 46 4 2 3 2 4

0

581 3073 637 1094 1136 8 9 150 16 8 2 6 6

1

582 1420 259 541 542 4 3 54 6 2 5 2 2

0

583 1502 231 638 562 1 4 49 11 2 2 0 2

0

584 25 4 8 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0

586 431 64 203 134 0 0 19 4 0 1 1 5

0

587 93 13 56 19 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

0

588

Precinct Voter Counts Report (Legal Size)
Precinct : All       Status :  Active

County: MARION
User Name : King, Phillip A

Date : 1/6/2026 2:24:48 PM
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH CON IND LBT NLB PGP PRO WFP

WTP

19 5 5 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration Page : 4



589 45 16 16 11 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

0

590 1031 159 491 327 2 2 44 5 0 0 0 1

0

591 872 172 235 415 0 4 33 8 1 3 0 1

0

592 147 26 77 39 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

0

593 69 12 20 35 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

0

594 411 81 98 213 1 1 15 1 0 0 0 1

0

615 311 52 113 123 0 0 19 2 1 1 0 0

0

625 3289 886 940 1202 4 5 196 25 5 10 3 13

0

635 4489 1383 1283 1492 6 4 267 21 9 17 2 3

2

645 2559 504 1182 676 4 5 158 19 6 1 0 4

0

655 5933 1101 2056 2371 10 14 300 44 17 7 2 11

0

673 3459 870 717 1698 4 6 119 11 6 5 2 18

3

674 1424 235 641 445 4 4 71 14 2 2 1 4

1

676

Precinct Voter Counts Report (Legal Size)
Precinct : All       Status :  Active

County: MARION
User Name : King, Phillip A

Date : 1/6/2026 2:24:48 PM
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH CON IND LBT NLB PGP PRO WFP

WTP

517 112 227 147 1 0 26 2 1 1 0 0

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration Page : 5



0

677 400 80 143 148 0 2 26 1 0 0 0 0

0

678 401 94 113 170 2 0 14 2 4 2 0 0

0

679 1369 212 709 376 0 2 60 6 0 3 0 1

0

680 369 73 172 106 0 0 14 3 0 0 0 1

0

681 2168 455 889 674 3 5 120 12 2 4 1 3

0

682 3538 767 1412 1150 13 4 166 14 4 1 3 4

0

683 1435 205 710 446 2 1 60 5 2 0 2 1

1

684 548 89 226 204 2 1 20 6 0 0 0 0

0

686 212 32 105 65 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 2

0

687 130 25 61 39 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 0

0

688 668 137 294 198 0 1 32 4 1 1 0 0

0

689 20 2 11 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0

690

Precinct Voter Counts Report (Legal Size)
Precinct : All       Status :  Active

County: MARION
User Name : King, Phillip A

Date : 1/6/2026 2:24:48 PM
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH CON IND LBT NLB PGP PRO WFP

WTP

5555 1364 937 2925 15 17 226 26 19 7 5 13

1

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration Page : 6



691 5881 1511 1445 2615 7 7 235 23 8 6 6 16

2

692 64 15 24 24 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0

694 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

696 206 40 41 119 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 1

0

697 5904 1465 1184 2921 11 4 235 30 21 6 6 20

1

698 1168 229 486 376 1 1 58 7 1 3 2 4

0

699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

705 2211 400 873 774 3 0 137 11 7 2 2 1

1

715 2911 472 1010 1240 4 5 149 18 5 0 3 5

0

716 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

725 2372 429 777 989 8 4 120 20 6 6 4 8

1

779 1550 397 587 476 1 1 72 11 2 2 1 0

0

780 1365 387 496 379 0 0 87 12 1 3 0 0

0

781

Precinct Voter Counts Report (Legal Size)
Precinct : All       Status :  Active

County: MARION
User Name : King, Phillip A

Date : 1/6/2026 2:24:48 PM
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH CON IND LBT NLB PGP PRO WFP

WTP

649 163 241 198 1 1 37 4 1 0 3 0

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration Page : 7



0

782 129 41 41 36 2 0 6 1 1 1 0 0

0

783 704 143 295 225 3 1 34 1 1 0 0 1

0

784 245 55 84 89 0 0 15 2 0 0 0 0

0

786 296 41 154 83 0 0 10 8 0 0 0 0

0

787 1982 411 829 624 2 1 97 11 4 0 0 3

0

788 1886 343 809 606 8 2 98 13 3 2 0 2

0

789 3411 658 1384 1140 3 6 185 15 6 5 1 8

0

790 474 74 186 186 0 0 25 3 0 0 0 0

0

791 1326 213 525 503 3 0 71 7 1 0 1 2

0

792 53 10 21 20 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

0

815 2323 563 415 1239 4 4 67 14 3 1 3 10

0

825 1844 517 268 993 4 2 41 7 4 1 2 5

0

835

Precinct Voter Counts Report (Legal Size)
Precinct : All       Status :  Active

County: MARION
User Name : King, Phillip A

Date : 1/6/2026 2:24:48 PM
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH CON IND LBT NLB PGP PRO WFP

WTP

2154 571 413 1049 1 4 92 15 2 1 1 5

0

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration Page : 8



837 34 9 13 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0

845 3034 975 865 998 3 3 165 9 8 2 1 5

0

855 3942 1104 778 1846 5 3 161 23 9 2 2 9

0

865 2021 507 299 1133 5 1 49 13 4 5 0 5

0

905 283 37 85 140 1 1 14 3 1 1 0 0

0

915 350 59 132 140 1 0 14 3 0 0 0 1

0

925 183 35 90 49 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 0

0

935 67 11 22 27 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 1

0

981 375 86 130 128 2 0 19 5 2 2 0 1

0

982 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

983 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

Grand Total 230306 60231 62100 93108 434 309 11004 1425 517 394 264 491

29

Precinct Voter Counts Report (Legal Size)
Precinct : All       Status :  Active

County: MARION
User Name : King, Phillip A

Date : 1/6/2026 2:24:48 PM
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH CON IND LBT NLB PGP PRO WFP

WTP

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration Page : 9


